Mulligan's Hollow Ski Bowl

Dear Parent or Guardian,

Our mission at Mulligan's Hollow is to try and provide everyone the opportunity to enjoy outdoor recreational activities. We want to ensure that children in our community are able to enjoy the Ski Bowl regardless of financial hardship. A scholarship program has been established to address these needs. This year we will offer a number of scholarships to families that have established hardships.

Each approved child will receive a non-transferable ski season pass. If equipment and/or lessons are needed, arrangements will be made based on availability. You will receive further details if your child is approved for the program. Please know that all applications will be handled with the strictest confidence.

For your child to be considered for our scholarship program, please provide the following:

- 1. Completed & signed application by parent/guardian and applicant.
- 2. Proof of financial need. This can be a copy of your Medicaid, FDPIR, FIA, School Lunch Program or other statement of assistance. Please mark out any social security numbers for privacy purposes.

Please mail or email the completed package to:

Mulligan's Hollow Attn: Paige Reierson PO Box 969 Grand Haven, MI 49417

All applications will be handled with the strictest confidence. Please feel free to contact me directly if you have any questions.

Thank you,

Paige Reierson paige@mulliganshollow.com Director of Operations Mulligan's Hollow Ski Bowl Association

Mulligan's Hollow Ski Bowl 2022-2023 Scholarship Application

Please complete one form for each applicant

Student Name:	
Date of Birth:	
School:	
Grade:	
Street Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Phone:	
Parent/Guardian Email:	
Are you interested in lessons? Ski or snowboard?	
Do you have equipment or will you need rentals?	
Have you applied for and received this scholarship in prior seasons?	

Please include any additional relevant information you would like us to know while reviewing this application.

We understand that being able to participate in the skiership program is a privilege and violation of Ski Bowl rules or policies shall be considered grounds for termination of skiership privileges.

Applicant Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature